Distributor of Analog Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ADXL210AE-REEL - IC ACCELER DUAL-AX 10G 8CLCC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Analog Devices Inc.Analog Devices Inc.
ADXL210AE-REELADXL210AE-REEL

WARNING!
ESD SENSITIVE DEVICE
ORDERING GUIDE
g Temperature Package Package
Model Range Range Description Option
ADXL202JQC ± 2 0°C to +70°C 14-Lead CERPAK QC-14
ADXL202AQC ± 2 –40°C to +85°C 14-Lead CERPAK QC-14
ADXL210JQC ± 10 0°C to +70°C 14-Lead CERPAK QC-14
ADXL210AQC ± 10 –40°C to +85°C 14-Lead CERPAK QC-14
OBSOLETE
                             4 / 12                             4 / 12
Distributor of Analog Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ADXL210AE-REEL - IC ACCELER DUAL-AX 10G 8CLCC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
ADXL202/ADXL210
REV. B–4–
TEMPERATURE – 8C